JLIGHT

KnickKnacks

Chart Supplement

TAC

Sectional

Tiedown (paved)

Hangar

Oral Exam Guides

Piper Seneca 1l POH

Piper Turbo Arrow ill POH
Cessna 172 POH
Checklists

Airplane Flying Handbook

Pilot Handbook of Aero. Knowledge

Instrument Flying Handbook
Instrument Procedures Handbook
VFR Plotter

IFR Plotter

CENTER

PILOT SHOP PRICE LIST
$9.38 SP 40 Logbook
$8.10 SP 30 Logbook
$8.15 SP 10 Logbook
$11.26 OFC Tee Shirt
$10/day Airplane Candy Fan
$30/day CO Detector
$17.95 Misc Bags
$46.20 Kneeboard
$40.72 Pocket Knife
$26.95 Headset Cord Clip
$24.25 Microphone Wind Muff
$24.95 Misc Sized Wind Muffs
$29.95 Headset Keeper
$27.95 Flashlight
$36.95 FAR/AIM
$10.99 Jeppesen Flight Bag
$18.95 iPad Holder & Suction Mount

ENHANCE YOUR LIFE......FLY

$22.10
$15.10
$8.10
$18.75
$7.95
$14.99
$13.99
$20.60
$5.60
$4.69
$5.50
$4.69

$12.95

$7.99
$14.98
$46.99

$69.99

(prices as of 1/1/19)



