

PILOT SHOP PRICE LIST

KnickKnacks	\$9.38	SP 40 Logbook	\$22.10
Chart Supplement	\$8.10	SP 30 Logbook	\$15.10
TAC	\$8.15	SP 10 Logbook	\$8.10
Sectional	\$11.26	OFC Tee Shirt	\$18.75
Tiedown (paved)	\$10/day	Airplane Candy Fan	\$7.95
Hangar	\$30/day	CO Detector	\$14.99
Oral Exam Guides	\$17.95	Misc Bags	\$13.99
Piper Seneca II POH	\$46.20	Kneeboard	\$20.60
Piper Turbo Arrow III POH	\$40.72	Pocket Knife	\$5.60
Cessna 172 POH	\$26.95	Headset Cord Clip	\$4.69
Checklists	\$24.25	Microphone Wind Muff	\$5.50
Airplane Flying Handbook	\$24.95	Misc Sized Wind Muffs	\$4.69
Pilot Handbook of Aero. Knowledge	\$29.95	Headset Keeper	\$12.95
Instrument Flying Handbook	\$27.95	Flashlight	\$7.99
Instrument Procedures Handbook	\$36.95	FAR/AIM	\$14.98
VFR Plotter	\$10.99	Jeppesen Flight Bag	\$46.99
IFR Plotter	\$18.95	iPad Holder & Suction Mount	\$69.99

(prices as of 1/1/19)